EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000      info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EUROQUARTZ
5 x 3.2 x 1.4mm Hi Freq Ultra Low Jitter Oscillator
EVMJF538 VCTCXO
DESCRIPTION
Wide frequency range 15MHz to 1300MHz
Short lead time in both standard and custom frequencies

 Q: CML
156.250 (MHz)
PART NUMBER FORMAT AND EXAMPLE
EXAMPLE: 3EVMJF538 - P - 156.250MHz-
TEST CIRCUITS
5 x 3.2 x 1.4mm Hi Freq Ultra Low Jitter Oscillator 15MHz - 1300MHz
Page 2 of 2
Issue 1
LVPECL LVDS
0
.1
uF
1 2 3
R3
456
VDD
VC/NC
R1
7 8
VDD
R4R2
1
0
uF
OE
VDD= 3.3V: R1=R3=127Ω ; R2=R4= 82.5Ω
VDD= 2.5V: R1=R3= 250Ω ; R2=R4= 62.5 Ω
0
.1
uF
1 2 3
456
VDD
VC/NC
7 8
100Ω
1
0
uF
OE
HCSL
0
.1
uF
1 2 3
50Ω
456
VDD
VC/NC
50Ω
7 8
1
0
uF
OE
33Ω
33Ω
CML
0
.1
uF
1 2 3
50Ω
456
VDD
VC/NC OE
50Ω
7 8
DD
1